Page loading ... Please wait...
T-330 AH
SATURATED STEAM 17 BAR (250 PSI) - STEEL REINFORCED
NFT 47263/I3 BS 5342/2A DIN 2825
TUBE : BLACK EPDM
REINFORCEMENT : HIGH TENSILE STEEL CORDS
COVER : RED EPDM - HEAT, ABRASION AND OZONE RESISTANT - PIN PRICKED
APPLICATION : SATURATED STEAM.
SAFETY FACTOR : 10:1
TEMPERATURE : -40°C +210°C (-40°F +410°F)
BRAND TEXT : ALFAGOMMA -ITALY- T-330 17 BAR (250 PSI) STEAM - DRAIN AFTER USE- BS 5342/A/2-NFT47263 CI T3
DIN2825 q/yy
BRAND TYPE : EMBOSSED
APPROVALS :
NOTE : DIAM. 63mm AND 76mm NOT COVERED BY ABOVE MENTIONED NORMS
Code   ID
mm
ID
inch   OD
mm
Wall
mm
Weight
g/m   WP
bar
WP
psi
Vac.
%   BR
mm
Available Length
m   Stock Length
m
330AH013253YA3    13    1/2    25    6    560    17    250      130    15,25 / 30,5 / 61    61
330AH016283YA3    16    5/8    28    6    620    17    250      160    61    61
330AH019323YA3    19    3/4    32    6,5    730    17    250      190    15,25 / 30,5 / 61    61
330AH019333YA3    19    3/4    33    7    850    17    250      190    61
330AH025383YA3    25    1"    38    6,5    900    17    250      250    15,25 / 30,5 / 61    61
330AH025403YA3    25    1"    40    7,5    1040    17    250      250    61
330AH032463YA3    32    1" 1/4    46    7    1320    17    250      320    61    61
330AH032483YA3    32    1" 1/4    48    8    1500    17    250      320    61
330AH038523YA3    38    1" 1/2    52    7    1540    17    250      380    61    61
330AH038543YA3    38    1" 1/2    54    8    1740    17    250      380    61
330AH051673YA3    51    2"    67    8    2150    17    250      510    61    61
330AH051693YA3    51    2"    69    9    2400    17    250      510    61
330AH063833YA3    63    2" 1/2    83    10    3720    17    250      630    30,5    30,5
330AH076963YA3    76    3"    96    10    4410    17    250      760    30,5    30,5
Alfagomma S.p.A. 22/08/2012